
SATURDAY, AUGUST 17, 2024SATURDAY, AUGUST 17, 2024

Free RideFree Ride
To the FairTo the Fair

Hop on the 
Yolobus Shuttle

•	 Park at Woodland Community 
College and catch a direct, free 
ride to the Fair. 

•	 Yolobus shuttle runs every 30 
minutes starting at 2:00 PM.

•	 Drop-off/Pick-up locations: Woodland 
Community College parking lot (see map 
on back) and E Gibson at County Fair Mall 
WB.

•	 Last ride back to Woodland Community 
College is at 12:45 AM.

BeeLine Your Way 
to the Fair!

•	 Book a FREE RIDE to the Yolo County Fair 
using the BeeLine by Yolobus app.

•	 Set your drop-off location to either the 
E Gum Ave. & Yolo County Fair Ground 
Entrance or E Gibson at County Fair Mall 
WB stops.

•	 Catch your ride to the fair and enjoy!

Please be advised that all children until the age of eight, 
or until they reach a height of 4 feet 9 inches, must travel 
in a child safety seat to comply with California State Law. 
You must provide your own child safety seat.

Avoid traffic and parking hassle and maximize your day at the Yolo 
County Fair on by riding Yolobus and BeeLine FOR FREE! 

Promotion only valid for Rides Promotion only valid for Rides 
on Saturday, August 17, 2024on Saturday, August 17, 2024

350 Industrial Way, Woodland, CA 95776 | custserv@yctd.org |  (530) 661-0816 | Yolobus.com



Yolobus ShuttleYolobus Shuttle
from Woodland Community College
Attendees of the Fair are 
able to park at the Woodland 
Community College parking 
lot located at 2300 E Gibson 
Rd, Woodland, CA 95776, and 
catch a direct, free ride to the 
Fair on the Yolobus fair shuttle. 

Yolobus shuttles will begin 
at 2:00 PM and are available 
every 30 minutes to and from 
the fairgrounds. The last ride 
from the fairgrounds back to 
Woodland Community College 
will be at 12:45 AM.  
 
Please only park in the 
designated parking 
area outlined in red.

By using this parking area (“Parking Area”), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area is at your own risk. Woodland 
Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You 
are solely responsible for securing your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community 
College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, liabilities, losses, 
damages, expenses, and costs.

How to Ride to the Fair with

Scan the QR code or visit 
Yolobus.com/BeeLine to 
download the app!

Step 1: Book Your Ride
•	 Download the BeeLine by Yolobus app from 

the App Store or Google Play and create an 
account

•	 Rides can also be booked by calling (530) 
402-2891. 

Step 2: Select Your Trip Details
•	 Select either the E Gum Ave. & Yolo County 

Fair Ground Entrance or E Gibson at County 
Fair Mall WB stop next to the fairgrounds.

•	 Select when you want to ride and the 
number of passengers.

•	 Please be advised that all children until the 
age of eight, or until they reach a height of 
4 feet 9 inches, must travel in a child safety 
seat to comply with California State Law. You 
must provide your own child safety seat. 

Step 3: Get Ready!
•	 Arrive at your pick-up point 5 minutes before 

your scheduled pick-up window.



shuttle scheduleshuttle schedule
DEPART ARRIVE DEPART ARRIVE

 WOODLAND 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

EAST GIBSON & 
COUNTY FAIR

EAST GIBSON & 
COUNTY FAIR

 WOODLAND 
COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

2:00 PM 2:10 PM
2:30 PM 2:40 PM
3:00 PM 3:10 PM
3:30 PM 3:40 PM
4:00 PM 4:10 PM
4:30 PM 4:40 PM
5:00 PM 5:10 PM
5:30 PM 5:40 PM
6:00 PM 6:10 PM
6:30 PM 6:40 PM
7:00 PM 7:10 PM
7:30 PM 7:40 PM
8:00 PM 8:10 PM
8:30 PM 8:40 PM
9:00 PM 9:10 PM
9:30 PM 9:40 PM

10:00 PM 10:10 PM
10:30 PM 10:40 PM
11:00 PM 11:10 PM
11:30 PM 11:40 PM
12:00 AM 12:10 PM
12:30 PM 12:40 AM

2:15 PM
2:45 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:15 PM
5:45 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
8:45 PM
9:15 PM
9:45 PM
10:15 PM
10:45 PM
11:15 PM
11:45 PM
12:15 PM
12:45 AM

2:25 PM
2:55 PM
3:25 PM
3:55 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
5:25 PM
5:55 PM
6:25 PM
6:55 PM
7:25 PM
7:55 PM
8:25 PM
8:55 PM
9:25 PM
9:55 PM

10:25 PM
10:55 PM
11:25 PM
11:55 PM
12:25 PM
12:55 AM

By using this parking area (“Parking Area”), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area 
is at your own risk. Woodland Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security 
of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You are solely responsible for securing 
your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community 
College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, 
demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, expenses, and costs.


