

Avoid traffic and parking hassle and maximize your day at the Yolo County Fair on by riding Yolobus and BeeLine FOR FREE!

HOP ON THE YOLOBUS SHUTTLE

• Park at Woodland Community College and catch a direct, free ride to the Fair.



- Yolobus shuttle runs every 30 minutes starting at 2:00 PM.
- Drop-off/Pick-up locations: Woodland Community College parking lot (see map on back) and E Gibson at County Fair Mall WB.
- Last ride back to Woodland Community College is at 12:45 AM.

BEELINE YOUR WAY TO THE FAIR!

- Book a FREE RIDE to the Yolo County Fair using the BeeLine by Yolobus app.
- Set your drop-off location to either the E Gum Ave. & Yolo County Fair Ground Entrance or E Gibson at County Fair Mall WB stops.
- Catch your ride to the fair and enjoy!

Please be advised that all children until the age of eight, or until they reach a height of 4 feet 9 inches, must travel in a child safety seat to comply with California State Law. You must provide your own child safety seat.

PROMOTION ONLY VALID FOR RIDES ON SATURDAY, AUGUST 17, 2024



YOLOBUS SHUTTLE FROM WOODLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Attendees of the Fair are able to park at the Woodland Community College parking lot located at 2300 E Gibson Rd, Woodland, CA 95776, and catch a direct, free ride to the Fair on the Yolobus fair shuttle.

Yolobus shuttles will begin at 2:00 PM and are available every 30 minutes to and from the fairgrounds. The last ride from the fairgrounds back to Woodland Community College will be at 12:45 AM.

Please only park in the designated parking area outlined in red.



By using this parking area ("Parking Area"), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area is at your own risk. Woodland Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You are solely responsible for securing your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, expenses, and costs.

Step 1: Book Your Ride

- Download the BeeLine by Yolobus app from the App Store or Google Play and create an account
- Rides can also be booked by calling (530) 402-2891.

Step 2: Select Your Trip Details

- Select either the E Gum Ave. & Yolo County Fair Ground Entrance or E Gibson at County Fair Mall WB stop next to the fairgrounds.
- Select when you want to ride and the number of passengers.
- Please be advised that all children until the age of eight, or until they reach a height of 4 feet 9 inches, must travel in a child safety seat to comply with California State Law. You must provide your own child safety seat.

Step 3: Get Ready!

• Arrive at your pick-up point 5 minutes before your scheduled pick-up window.

How to Ride to the Fair with

Scan the QR code or visit Yolobus.com/BeeLine to download the app!



GETITON GOOGLE PLa



Yolobus Shuttle schedule

DEPART	ARRIVE	DEPART	ARRIVE
WOODLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE	EAST GIBSON & COUNTY FAIR	EAST GIBSON & COUNTY FAIR	WOODLAND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2:00 PM	2:10 PM	2:15 PM	2:25 PM
2:30 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:55 PM
3:00 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:25 PM
3:30 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:55 PM
4:00 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:25 PM
4:30 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:55 PM
5:00 PM	5:10 PM	5:15 PM	5:25 PM
5:30 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:55 PM
6:00 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:25 PM
6:30 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:55 PM
7:00 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:25 PM
7:30 PM	7:40 PM	7:45 PM	7:55 PM
8:00 PM	8:10 PM	8:15 PM	8:25 PM
8:30 PM	8:40 PM	8:45 PM	8:55 PM
9:00 PM	9:10 PM	9:15 PM	9:25 PM
9:30 PM	9:40 PM	9:45 PM	9:55 PM
10:00 PM	10:10 PM	10:15 PM	10:25 PM
10:30 PM	10:40 PM	10:45 PM	10:55 PM
11:00 PM	11:10 PM	11:15 PM	11:25 PM
11:30 PM	11:40 PM	11:45 PM	11:55 PM
12:00 AM	12:10 PM	12:15 PM	12:25 PM
12:30 PM	12:40 AM	12:45 AM	12:55 AM



By using this parking area ("Parking Area"), you acknowledge and agree that the use of the Parking Area is at your own risk. Woodland Community College does not assume any responsibility for the security of vehicles or their contents while parked in the Parking Area. You are solely responsible for securing your vehicle and belongings. You agree to indemnify, defend, and hold harmless Woodland Community College, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and affiliates from and against any and all claims, demands, actions, liabilities, losses, damages, expenses, and costs.